

Official use by the exhibition only				
Application received	Application accepted			
Exhibit No.	Frame No.			
BIN-room at the exhibition	BIN-room at the RPSL			
🗆 IN 🗆 OUT	□ IN □ OUT			

## APPLICATION FORM (to World Philatelic Exhibition 2019 AB) FOR STOCKHOLMIA 2019

Mr. /Mrs. /Miss	Family name	Given name				
Postal address		E-mail				
		Telephone				
Title of the exhibit						
Short description of the exhibit						

Exhibition class (for classes se IREX)	Competitive or non-competitive	No. of frames	Dimension of sheets		
		applied for	Height	Width	
	$\Box$ Competitive $\Box$ Non-Competitive				
The best result achieved with the exhibit	Level		Year	Result - points	
Name of the exhibition:	□ F.I.P. □ FEPA / FIAF / FIAP	□ National			
The exhibit will be delivered (tick)					
$\square$ To the bin-room at the exhibition	$\square$ To the bin-room at the RPSL	$\square$ By the official carrier			
The exhibit will be returned (tick)					
$\Box$ From the bin-room at the exhibition	oom at the exhibition $\Box$ From the bin-room at the RPSL		$\square$ By the official carrier		
I would like to mount my exhibit (tick) I plan to attend the exhibition in person (tick)		l plan to participat	e at the awards ce	remony (tick)	
🗆 Yes 🗌 No	🗆 Yes 🛛 No	🗆 Yes 🛛	🗌 No		

## Insurance and Liability (see also IREX chapters 18 and 22)

I confirm that the material is submitted entirely at my own risk and undertake to make my own arrangements with regard to the insurance of the entry whilst it is out of my possession.

I confirm that all material in this entry is my bona fide property and that all information given is correct.

I agree that World Philatelic Exhibition 2019 AB, the organisers of Stockholmia 2019 shall not be liable whether in contract, in tort, under any statute or otherwise for damage to or loss of my exhibit and for any loss consequential thereto including but d. not limited to loss of profit and loss of opportunity. Nothing in this declaration shall exclude or limit liability in respect of fraud or any statements made fraudulently.

I understand that it is my responsibility to obtain suitable insurance for the entire period that my exhibit will be held by World Philatelic Exhibition 2019 AB, the organisers of Stockholmia 2019.

I note that it is a condition of acceptance of my exhibit that my insurer waives all rights of subrogation against World Philatelic Exhibition 2019 AB, the organisers of Stockholmia 2019 and I confirm that it is a term of my insurance policy that there is such a waiver from my insurer or if there no such waiver, I attach a waiver from my insurer of all its rights of subrogation against World Philatelic Exhibition 2019 AB, the organisers of Stockholmia 2019.

I agree that the limitations on liability contained herein and in the IREX are reasonable in all circumstances at the date hereof and that World Philatelic Exhibition 2019 AB, the organisers, may assign any or all of their rights and/ or obligations under this document.

I the undersigned (Exhibitor) hereby confirm that I have carefully read all the paragraphs in the IREX and I agree to accept the rules and regulations (IREX) relating to Stockholmia 2019 including specifically the exclusion of the liability of the organisers contained therein.

Signature

## Mail this application form, together with the introductory title page, to:

Postal address:Stockholmia 2019, Commissioner General, Box 55, SE-432 22 VARBERG, SWEDENE-mail address:commissioner@stockholmia2019.se